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Women / XD / XD B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Circi Tchang1123
Olympia Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.2759.475 36.850
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella McCaffrey1418
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.800 9.525 9.3008.700 36.325
4 1 7 1 2 

2 

Addi Frazor1124
Olympia Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.2009.175 36.025
6T 7T 4 4 3 

3 

Taylor Mynahan1417
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.850 9.000 8.7509.400 36.000
3 7T 2 6T 4 

4 

Hannah Jolliff146
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.700 9.050 9.2508.900 35.900
5 4T 6 3 5 

5 

Taylor Englemeyer147
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.650 9.225 8.7509.200 35.825
6T 2 3 6T 6 

6 

Jodi Emberson882
Hugo Gymnastics

8.625 9.050 9.0008.350 35.025
8 4T 8 5 7 

7 

Zeija Siniga883
Hugo Gymnastics

8.300 7.700 8.7009.050 33.750
10 10 5 8 8 

8 

Deniz Jones-Torres293
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.900 9.025 8.1757.300 33.400
1T 6 11 9 9 

9 

Sara Leintz1189
Premier Complex Gymn

8.200 7.800 7.1507.900 31.050
11 9 9 10 10 

10 

Brenna Schwartz1190
Premier Complex Gymn

8.525 7.525 6.1007.600 29.750
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XD / XD B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Willmott1297
Rising Stars FL

8.900 9.250 9.4759.700 37.325
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Frazor1126
Olympia Gymnastics

8.700 9.350 8.2009.400 35.650
5T 1 2 11 2 

2 

Meghan Gleaton1125
Olympia Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 9.2508.525 35.175
7 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Madison Rassbach849
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.150 8.050 9.0758.775 35.050
1 8T 5 5 4 

4 

Gillian Hass1087
Northwest Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 9.0008.650 34.975
8T 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Kalle Blizzard850
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.800 7.900 9.0009.225 34.925
4 10 3 6T 6 

6 

Aubrey Morris974
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

8.700 9.000 8.9508.250 34.900
5T 3 9 8 7 

7 

Tori Watrous632
Florence Gymnastics

7.900 8.250 9.2008.850 34.200
11 7 4 4 8 

8 

Emily Madore1086
Northwest Gymnastics

8.250 7.600 9.2508.500 33.600
10 11 8 2T 9T

9T

Marlee Dietrich1191
Premier Complex Gymn

8.850 8.050 8.9007.800 33.600
3 8T 11 9 9T

9T

Jayda Jones149
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.550 8.300 8.4507.900 33.200
8T 6 10 10 11 

11 
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